Reg.
No.

580
73

67
830
248

1363

132
183
910
1101

933
1190
1168
1130

759

373
699

1275
661
602

1408

1402
1024
1406
1386
1404
1282

779

863

799

940
1155
1407
1017

1288
7
431

1379
837

1329
1413

16
1263
1056
1109

877

1202
1049

1188

17

INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF WORKERS-—continued.

Name,

H.

—11.

Registered Office.

NorRTHERN (AUCKLAND) INDUSTRIAL DIstrRIcT—Ccontinued.

Auckland Stonemasons and Monumental
Workers

Auckland Tailoresses and other Female
Clothing Trade Employ( es

Auckland Tailors

Auckland Tallymen’s

Auckland Timber-workers .

Auckland Transport Board’s
and Omnibus Employecs

Aunckland Typographical

Auckland United Fiour-mill hmployees

Auckland United Purniture Trades .

Auckland United Storemen and Packers
(other than in Retail Shops) and Ware-
house Employees (other than Drivers and
Clorks)

Auckland Waterside Workers

Bay of Islands Waterside Workers

Birkenhead Sugar-works Employces

J)LVOnpOI‘t Ferry Co.’s Employees
(Hisborne and Fast Coast Shearers and VVOO[
shed Employees

(fisborne Branch of the Amalgamated
Society of Carpenters and Joiners

(isborne Drivers and Related Trades

Tramway

CGHsborne Grocers and other Shop Assistants
Gisborne Printing and Related Trades
Gisborne Waterside Workers ..

Hellaby (R. and W), Ltd., Westficld Mcat-
preserving Workers, Slaughterhouse As-
sistants, and Freezing-chamber Hands

Horotiu Freezing Workers

Kaipara Waterside Workers

Kaiti Freezing-works limployees

Kawhia Waterside Workers

Moerewa Ireezing Workers

Northern Coal-mine Workers

Ohinemuri Branch of the Amalgamated
Tngineering Union (including Electricians
and Motor Mechanics)

Ohinemuri Mines and Batteries Employees
(other than Engineers, Engine-drivers,
and Firemen)

Onchunga Branch of the Amalgamated
Society of Carpenters and Joiners

Onehunga Waterside Workers

Onehunga Woollen-mills Fimployces

Opotiki Waterside Workers . ..

Otahuhu Branch of the Amalgamated
Society of Carpenters and Jomers

Otahuhu Chemical Manure Workers

Poverty Bay General Labourers. .

Poverty Bay Freezing-works and Rdated
Trades Employees

Pukemiro Coal-mine Workers ..

South Aunckland Engine-drivers, \Vm(loh
Motormen, and Firemen

Tauranga Waterside Workers

Te Akatea Coal-mine Workers

Thames Miners

Tokomaru Bay \Vatermde Workers

Waihi Borough Labourers .

Waikato District Coal-mine (;nderdround
Officials

Waikato District Engine-drivers, Firemen,
and Fitters (in Coal-mines)

Whakatane Waterside Workers . .

Whangarei Branch of the Amallgama,tcd
Society of Carpenters and Joiners

Whangarei Waterside Workers ..

Totals

3—H.

161 Sandringham Road, Auckland, S. 2
Tabernacle Buildings, Auckiand, C. 2

8 Woolworth Offices, 6 Karangahape Road, Auckland, C. }
Port Buildings, QuaJy Street, Auckland .

Trades Hall, Auckland ..

Tabernacle Buildings, Kamn(rahape Road Auckland .

Foregters’ Building, Albert Street, Auckland
8 Woolworth Offices, 6 K(Lmncrahapo Road, Auckland, ¢
Trades Hall, Auckland

3 29

Port Buildings, Quay Street, Auckland

Opua, Bay of Islands ..

Chivalry Road, Glenfield, Auc Kland

Trades Hall, Auckland .

161 Stanley Road, Gisborne

126 Disraeli Street, Gisborne

Unemployed Workers Movement Rooms, Gladstone
Road, Gisborne

59 Lytton Road, Te Hapara, Gisborne

16 Rutene Road Gisborne

Kaiti Wharf, GISbOI‘n(,

The Works, VV estfield

Works Hall, Horotiu .. .. .. S
Aratapu ..
Gisborne Refngeratlng CoJs VVorks Gisborne

Kawhia .. . ..

Hall, Moerewa .

Glasgow Street, Huntly

Seddon Street, Waihi

Friendly Societies’ Hall, Grey Street, Onehunga

Onehunga Wharf, Onehunga
261 Queen Street, Onehunga
Opotiki

Luke Road, Otahuhu

Trades Hall, Auckland
3 Daphne Street, Gisborne

3 2

Miners” Hall, Pukemiro . .. .. o
St, John’s Schoolroom, Waihi .. .. o
\
|

Men’s Waiting-shed, Wharf, Tauranga
Glen Massey .. ..

Queen Street, Thames

Tokomaru Bd,y . .
Miners’ Reading-room, Seddon Street Walhl
Glen Afton ..

Rotowaro

Poroporo, Whakatane .. .. o
St. John’s Ambulance Rooms, Alexander Strect, |

‘Whangarei i
5 Dent Street, Whangarei .. |

Number of unions, 100
J

December,
1934,

Number of
Members,

44
970

50
75
156
839

367

83
454
300

1,120
49
141

956

190
20
294

193
460
61

609

50
15
14

103
60

171
42

18
115
200

28

19

25

16

11
20

20

19,434
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